Brief Contents

List of lllustrations
Acknowledgements

Introduction

Part I: Understanding Early Childhood Studies

1 Studying early childhood
2  Early childhood in a global context
3 Some theories of child development

Part Il: Understanding Child Development:
Supporting the Unique Child

Physical development — the interplay of body and brain
Cognitive development
Socialisation, language and play

N oy B

Emotional and moral development

Part llI: In the Best Interests of the Child:
Shaping Children’s Lives

8 Children and families in context
9 Representations of childhood
10 Early education

11 Fostering creativity

Ll
30
49

73

75
99
122
147

171

173
198
220
244



viii

Brief Contents

Part IV: Children in Society: Every Child Matters

12 Early childhood social policy
13 Diversity and inclusion
14 Health and well-being

Part V: The Children’s Workforce: Professional Practice

15 Professional practice for early childhood
16 Taking the lead in early years professional practice
17 Building a sustainable future

Part VI: Research in Early Childhood: Seeing Children
Differently

18 Understanding young children through observation and assessment
19 Doing early childhood research

Index

261

263
288
313

337

339
362
381

397

399
418

440



