Brief Contents

List	of Illustrations	xix
Ack	knowledgements	xxii
Inti	roduction	1
Pa	rt I: Understanding Early Childhood Studies	9
1	Studying early childhood	11
2	Early childhood in a global context	30
3	Some theories of child development	49
	pporting the Unique Child	73
4	Physical development – the interplay of body and brain	75
5	Cognitive development	99
6	Socialisation, language and play	122
7	Emotional and moral development	147
Pa	art III: In the Best Interests of the Child:	
Sh	naping Children's Lives	171
8	Children and families in context	173
9	Representations of childhood	198
10	Early education	220
11	Fostering creativity	244

Part IV: Children in Society: Every Child Matters	26
12 Early childhood social policy13 Diversity and inclusion14 Health and well-being	263 288 313
Part V: The Children's Workforce: Professional Practice	337
15 Professional practice for early childhood16 Taking the lead in early years professional practice17 Building a sustainable future	339 362 381
Part VI: Research in Early Childhood: Seeing Children Differently	397
18 Understanding young children through observation and assessment19 Doing early childhood research	399 418
Index	440